FRST | |DO NOT SCALE DRAWING THIRD ANGLE PROJ @ — PP R R T || omownon oems |k
USED ON . a TS
318
P ITEM | PART No.| DRG No. DESCRIPTION QTY | ITEM | PART No.| DRG No. DESCRIPTION Qry | | 1| ASFRSTORAW |7
o 2 |C10069 UPDATED. um_.u
G 1 | C27125 | €27125 |PILLAR ASSY 1 7 | clo1e M4 x 10 PAN HD SCREW | 1 EC2013
2 | Ct0069 | X2615 |SHIELD SUB ASSY 1 8 | cl1o129 M3 x 20 BUT HMD SCREW | 2
3 | C16994 | X4749 |SHIELD STEM 1 9 | cos7e3 M4 S/C SPRING WASHER | 1
4 | cto746 | X2767 | SPACER 2 | 10 | cosoz8 M3 PLAIN WASHER 2
5 | cte87s LAMPHOLDER 1 1 | c10747 M3 S/C SPRING WASHER | 2
6 | c02027 TERMINAL BLOCK 1 12 | cos298 M3 FULL NUT 2
© B S
STANDARD PRACTICE
IN 2 POSN'S ey Deburr all cut/machined edges
Break corners R0.25(Max) U.0.5.
@ b e TOLERANCES U.0.5:—
9 O TE
Angulor: =+
Hole centres & posns: &
@@ @@ Sand Casting: To SO 8062 CTI10
@ ] O @ O @ Die Casting:.To IS0 8062 CT8
SIS | @ @
: oo _ P
] ]
| 20.00 | M5 FIXINGS Q@S@D@
FRANCIS SEARCHLIGHTS LIMITED. UNION ROAD. BOLTON. BL2 2HJ ©2016  A3|CONT ON SHEET
DRAWN | D.S. DATE | 21.3.16 | MATERIAL FINISH DESCRIPTION PART No./DRG No.| SHT
CHECKED SCALE 1:1 VERSI
ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETRES L/H CON SION KIT CO83866 |1




